i E lﬂd ANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07=34=227-006

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

22X101.5
729 GILLETTS W MID PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-6-78

12-13-89
5-5-92
8-31-95

SAFIER JOSEPH
WILLIAMS HERSHEL W & NANCY L

WILLIAMS MARK A & TINA MARIE AVERY

YOAKUM JACK ALLEN & WILLDA VERNELL
COMBINE 006 & 007 to become 030

C<E.6:50

NO C.F.
C.F 12.50




